PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING SCHEDULE

JANUARY 2019 THROUGH JANUARY 202C

(All meetings start at 6:30 P.M.)

January 9 Study Meeting
Council Conference Room
16 Regular/Study Meeting
Council Chambers/Conf. Room
23 *Long Range Study Meeting*
30 Regular Meeting
Council Chambers

February 6 Study Meeting
Council Conference Room
13 Study Meeting
Council Conference Room
20 *Long Range Study Meeting*
27 Regular Meeting
Council Chambers

March 6 Study Meeting
Council Conference Room
13 Study Meeting
Council Conference Room
20 *Long Range Study Meeting*
27 Regular Meeting
Council Chambers

April 3 Study Meeting
Council Conference Room
10 Study Meeting
Council Conference Room
17 *Long Range Study Meeting*
24 Regular Meeting
Council Chambers

May 1 Study Meeting
Council Conference Room
8 Study Meeting
Council Conference Room
15 *Long Range Study Meeting*
22 Regular Meeting
Council Chambers

June 5 Study Meeting
Council Conference Room
12 Study Meeting
Council Conference Room
19 *Long Range Study Meeting*
26 Regular Meeting
Council Chambers

* Long Range Study Meetings are scheduled
on an as-needed basis and are held in the
Council Conference Room. Please call the
Planning Department at (248) 796-4150 to
inquire if a meeting will be held.

APPROVED -- 2/6/2019

July 10 Study Meeting

August

September

October

November

December

2020 January

17

24
31

14

21
28

11

18
25

16

23

13

20

11

18

15

22
29

Council Conference Room
Study Meeting

Council Conference Room
Long Range Study Meeting
Regular Meeting

Council Chambers

Study Meeting

Council Conference Room
Study Meeting

Council Conference Room
*Long Range Study Meeting*
Regular Meeting

Council Chambers

Study Meeting

Council Conference Room
Study Meeting

Council Conference Room
*Long Range Study Meeting*
Regular Meeting

Council Chambers

Study Meeting

Council Conference Room
Study Meeting

Council Conference Room
Regular Meeting

Council Chambers

Study Meeting

Council Conference Room
Study Meeting

Council Conference Room
Regular Meeting

Council Chambers

Study Meeting

Council Conference Room
Study Meeting

Council Conference Room
Regular Meeting

Council Chambers

Study Meeting

Council Conference Room
Study Meeting

Council Conference Room
*Long Range Study Meeting*
Regular Meeting

Council Chambers



